THE DATASHEET OF
MC14503BCPG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
June, 2006 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MC14503B/D
MC14503B

*Diode protection on all inputs (not shown)
ONE OF TWO/FOUR BUFFERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14503BCP PDIP−16
25 / RailMC14503BCPG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
MC14503BD SOIC−16
48 / RailMC14503BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
MC14503BDR2 SOIC−16
2500 / Tape & ReelMC14503BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
MC14503BFEL SOEIAJ−16
2000 / Tape & Reel
MC14503BFELG
SOEIAJ−16
(Pb−Free)